90C Three Dimensional Assembly Picture

T
U

vCeNonswNn—2
5

o

SHRSRER BS
Part.no &Descripfion Ref.no.
C1013kGear Housing 29
BI04 I B4R ETScrew 30
B103f53° 3 Safe Guard 31
C52 M4X14+88 % Standard Screw 32
W46 ¢ 43252 EFlastic Washer 33
B17 ¢ 6L EWasher 34
B16 M6X5.248E3#8Nut Cap 35
CI74E05E 3R MIBL Screw 36
BIO##R0il Cup 37
B9@#Rz=Cap For Oil Cup 38
B115 M5X8+3T kiR £TStandard Screw 39
Cl4# L S@Zestandard 40
B102£@ECopper Collar 4
Cl165373F Guide Plate 42
B26 M2.5X3+= 3L iR4TStandard Screw 43
B118 M5X6. 397\ AT L8 £]Standard Screw 44
B220F 7J#kLower Blade Plate 45
B289/K & EBase Plate Assembly 46
BI19/K&Base Plate 47
BI23R1E FHRoller Shaft(Front) 48
B125 M3X5THR =+ LB % Standard Screw 49
BI24R&RIR FFront Roller 50
B128[X A /5 R HRoller Shaft(Rear) 51
B129/5&FRoller 52
B130FEESpacer 53
B221Z2EWasher 54
B222 M4t £]Screw 55
C176835E A EWorm Wheel Assembly 56

SHRSRER =
Part.no & Description Ref.no.
C1098852 #Worm Wheel Shaft 57
C1108%%Worm Wheel 58
B74%48 2 EBrass Washer 59
B203Z 2RI L Worm Wheel Shaft Screw 60
A887)FBlade 61
B227)F #8Blade Nut 62
B2318)4228Grinder Wheel Holder 63
B240M$EZR E3R(B)Right Plate 64
B24138&Spring 65
B2421B4(F)Screw 66
B239F)5222 E3R (7 Left Plate 67
B243iR 4 (85)Screw 68
B244W)$2S#AGrinder Arm 69
WISBNSE IR L Screw 70
B1928)42 4B AY EGrinder Assembly 71
A7 M3X8+3 L $8£]Standard Screw 72
ABEERZEBFish Eye Washer 73
A9BYSEGrinder Wheel 74
B236W)4EAAMGrinder Wheel Shaft(Inner) 75
B2378)55MHiGrinder Wheel Shaft(Outer) 76
G42 MaX8+FELIB % Standard Screw 77
B2878)%E AR EGrinder Assembly 78
A748)52325Grinder Wheel Holder Shaft 79
A730)4EZRH EESpring 80

C148 MAX32+—F X F L84 Standard Screw
C146834lZ=Motor Cover

C15183#FDrive Gear

C152 ¢ 2.5X14FFO044Roll Pin

SHRSRBH

. Part.no&Description

C180%% F M ERotor Assembly

A25 6085 FBearing

C179 ¢ 8ERZ SRR #4EShaft Ring
C155R\0tFan

C156% FRofor

CI149E F 8% Stator Screw
C150= =5 S@@Air Guider

A23 ¢ 22X0.3E Rz EBWave Washer
C157F FStator

C158E8 4151 78Motor Cover
C1828¢RIZECarbon Brush Socket
Cl618ICarbon Brush

Cl608RIZCap For Carbon Brush
C1594 Kz Vent Cover

GA42 MaX8+FELB%Standard Screw
C163=F#fHandle

B165 MAX20+— 3 B LB Standard Screw
B164FFX&Switch

B1638& £t Terminal

A7 M3X8+23T LR % Standard Screw
Cl68EEIR B RES ocket

B161 M3X16+F & LSRR Standard Screw
G24 M4X3.2889ENut

C1708835&£:Cord With Plug
B70#&R=Spanner

Q7270 #RHFPin

2022F3BIRA



